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CTP J-Bolt - 1/2”
Material: TY 304 Stainless Steel

CTP J-BOLT

Includes:
• 1 Nut
• 1 Washer
TY 18-8 S.S.

NTS

Catalog Number Length

CTP J-126

CTP J-128

CTP J-1210

CTP J-1212

6”

8”

10”

12”

Length

1-1/4”
~ 

1-1/2”

1/2”

1/2” 1”

CUSTOMER:

PROJECT:

Maximum Possible
Full Thread Length

1/2 -13 
UNC

CAPACITY = 2000 lb Ultimate


